
Loudon Classic Purse

Finishing 
 Position

Classic Main 
Event Purse

Classic 
Local Bonus

Streetfighter 
Main Event Purse

Streetfighter 
Local Bonus

Pro 
Thunderbike

1 60,000 10,000 25,000 5,000 3,000
2 37,000 6,000 15,000 2,500 2,500
3 26,000 3,500 10,000 1,250 1,000
4 18,500 2,250 6,000 750 500
5 15,000 1,000 5,000 500 300
6 12,000 750 4,000 200
7 11,000 500 3,500
8 10,000 450 3,000
9 9,000 300 2,750
10 8,000 250 2,500
11 6,500 2,000
12 5,000 1,800
13 4,750 1,700
14 4,250 1,500
15 4,000 1,250
16 3,500 1,000
17 3,000 800
18 2,750 600
19 2,500 500
20 2,250 500
21 2,000 400
22 1,500 400
23 1,500 400
24 1,500 400
25 1,300
26 1,300
27 1,200
28 1,200
29 1,100
30 1,100
31 650
32 650

260,000 25,000 90,000 10,000 7,500



Pro 500 
Superbike
3,000
2,500
1,000
500
300
200

7,500 400,000


